
• Choose the stop that is most 
conveniently located to your
residence.

• Choose when you would
like to arrive at the Princeton 
Junction Train Station and
read left across the timetable
to find when the bus will
stop at your location.

• Service is also available
from the Princeton Junction
Train Station to points along
Route 571 with return
service in the evening.
Consult the timetable for
more details.

• Shading in the box
indicates whether  a stop is
pickup only (Green), drop-
off only (Red), or offers both
pickup and drop-off service
(Yellow).

HOW TO USE THIS 
SCHEDULE:

PRINCETON
JUNCTION
SHUTTLE

THE

Schedule 
East Windsor
Township

Where Does The Bus Go/What Is Bus Schedule?
The Princeton Junction Shuttle commuter bus service, servicing East Windsor and Hightstown, provides service to and from the Princeton Junction Train Station during the 
morning and evening rush hours, Monday through Friday excluding holidays. Pick-ups and drop-offs will be made in the circular driveway in front of the Princeton Junction 
Station.   Limited morning pickup service at the Princeton Junction Train Station with corresponding evening pickup service at two locations in East Windsor is also available.  See 
schedule for details.

What Is Fare?
The cash fare is $1 each way.  Reduced fare tickets, 40 trips for $32, are good indefinitely and may be ordered by mail from the Township or purchased from the driver.  To 
order tickets, send your check made out to “East Windsor Township” in the amount of $32 to: Manager’s Office, 16 Lanning Boulevard, East Windsor, NJ  08520.  Your tickets 
will be promptly mailed to you [along with a self-addressed envelope for ordering additional tickets]

When Does Bus Operate?
Shuttle service operates Monday through Friday, except on the following holidays: New Year’s Day (Observed), President’s Day, Memorial Day (Observed), July 4th (Observed), 
Labor Day, Thanksgiving, the day after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve Day (December 24th) and Christmas Day (Observed).

Accessibility?
The Shuttle Bus is lift equipped.  For assistance, please ask the bus driver.  Schedule information is available in larger print.

Questions?
For information on the shuttle service and transit connections, call the East Windsor Township Manager’s office at (609) 443-4000, ext. 446.

Mayor Janice S. Mironov
East Windsor Township
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The Princeton Junction Shuttle commuter bus service, servicing East Windsor and Hightstown, is funded by the Federal Transit Administration Section 5307 
program, NJ TRANSIT, East Windsor Township, The Borough of Hightstown, and Mercer County. The service is operated by a private bus company under 
contract with East Windsor Township, which administers the program.
East Windsor Township is committed to ensuring that no person is excluded from, or denied the benefits of our services on the basis of race, color, or 
national origin. Any person who believes that they have, individually or as a member of any specific class of persons, been subject to discrimination on the 
basis of race, color, or national origin, may file a complaint in writing to: East Windsor Township, 16 Lanning Blvd., East Windsor, NJ 08520. A complaint must 
be filed within 180 days of the alleged discrimination. A person may also file a complaint directly with the Federal Transit Administration at: FTA Office of 
Civil Rights, 1200 New Jersey Avenue SE, Washington, DC  20590.
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6:11
7:04

5:12
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7:05

5:13
6:13
7:06

5:15
6:15
7:08

5:16
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7:09

5:17
6:17
7:10

5:18
6:18
7:11

5:19 
6:19 
7:12

5:38*
6:39*
7:34*

5:28
6:29
7:24

Route 571 @ Route 130 (Near First Choice Bank)

6:00 pm** 
6:30 pm**

Old Trenton Rd. @ Millstone Rd. (West Side)

6:02 pm** 
6:32 pm**

Princeton Junction Station

6:20 pm 
7:08 pm

* = Morning Reverse Riders are picked up at Princeton Junction Station and dropped off at these locations
** = Evening Reverse Riders are picked up at Princeton Junction Station and dropped off at these locations
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